
Community Calendar

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Thursday, August 1 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Friday, August 2, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Friday, August 2 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Saturday, August 3, 2024

All Ages Pickleball Drop-in - Angus

Date and Time: Saturday, August 3 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 6 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 7 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Thursday, August 8, 2024



Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Thursday, August 8 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Friday, August 9, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Friday, August 9 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 13 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 14 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Thursday, August 15 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Family Fun Night - Angus Essa Public Library

Date and Time: Thursday, August 15 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Friday, August 16, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus



Date and Time: Friday, August 16 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 20 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 21 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Thursday, August 22 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Friday, August 23, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Friday, August 23 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Tuesday, August 27 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus



https://calendar.essatownship.on.ca

Date and Time: Wednesday, August 28 10:30 am - 12:30 pm

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Adult Pickleball Drop-in (18+) - Angus

Date and Time: Thursday, August 29 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Friday, August 30, 2024

2024 Regular Committee of Adjustment Meetings

Date and Time: Friday, August 30 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 5786 Simcoe County Road 21

July 26, 2024 Meeting - Cancelled

Preschool Drop-in (5 and under) - Angus

Date and Time: Friday, August 30 10:30 am - 12:30 pm
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